EM30FE1A5 REaRMAERtE F— BN ISRR&EEST S50
ORI (1/1~1/31) : #% 1114 OEKEHIZOWNT

o N o uu b W N L, O

9:00~9:
10:00~10:
11:00~11:
12:00~12:
13:00~13:
14:00~14:
15:00~15:
16:00~16:
17:00~17:
18:00~18:
19:00~19:
20:00~20:
21:00~21:
22:00~22:
23:00~23:
:00~0:
:00~1:
:00~2:
:00~3:
:00~4:
:00~5:
:00~6:
:00~7:
:00~8:

59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59

16

QOXFEMRIZDLNT

0 2 4 6 8

14 16 18

7RHH, 10,
9% B4, 25,

@B

ok g3

@ ~EH

RAiER
XEER
JKEER

AEER
£ER

THER

AR

[ R

o &M




O REERR

©RTE R (53)

o REART

o IRTAE

At
mE=Y)Y

31~,1,1%
11~30, 13,
12%

A~8H, 0, 0%

0o00~10

£111~30

H31~

m RER

@A R

TR IS A A2 55,

HE2-BRHET, L,

7,6%

Z DRI, 8, 7%

11, 10%

{EEE-BIE, 12, 11%

WY DIFEANDTE
KENE, 25, 22%

AR 2D
ME, 22%

O EEE- B E

DAY DIFEADIERIE
BT HEBREEAEZZH

QTR R & B A
BB EHEMEREB N
BRE-ERIETR

m AR A R A5 EA
mEOY Pl

W AE R R RS

RONKEERTE Y —EIhH BIHER R

180

163
156
160
137
140 13 }1')9
120 107
100 -
80
60
40
20
0 |
B E| 26 35(29(17 (25 20(28 (28|27 2722|1628 24|22 |24 27|25|22|20|25/|25
C— #1485 43|37 (43|49 53|44 |42 |55 46|27 45|71 79(102(103 78 65|52 |52|45|76
B 26 32|13|10( 8 18| 9 | 8 | 6 |12 |11|11|21 29(39|29 |23 17|21|14|24|10
——535t(137/110| 79 |70 | 82 | 91 |81 |78 |88 85|60 |72 (120 132(163|156 128/107| 95 | 86 | 94 [111

AR IO 2
FR29FERE
1,1924%




